Operating Instructions
for
Flow Restrictors
Model: REG
REG
page 2  REG K05/1115
1. Contents
1.  Contents ........................................................................................................ 2

REG
page 6  REG K05/1115
9. Dimensions and Order Codes
  REG
REG K05/1115  page 7
Dimensions and Order Details G screw thread (example: REG-0101)
Dimensions
Male thread
G 3/4
Female/female thread
G 1/2
Female/female thread
G 3/4
Female/male thread
G 1/2
Female/male thread
G 3/4
L [mm] - 42 50 42 50
GT [mm] - 14 16 14 16
GL [mm] - - - 14 16
GI - G 1/2 G 3/4 G 1/2 G 3/4
GA - - - G 1/2 G 3/4
AF [mm] - 27 36 27 36
H [mm] 15 - - - -
Through-
put
L/min
Tolerance
L/min
Brass
Stainless
steel
Brass
Stainless
steel
Brass
Stainless
steel
Brass
Stainless
steel
Brass
Stainless
steel
0,5 ± 0.2 REG-0100 REG-0200 REG-1100D REG-1200D REG-2100D REG-2200D REG-3100D REG-3200D REG-4100D REG-4200D
1 ± 0.2 REG-0101 REG-0201 REG-1101D REG-1201D REG-2101D REG-2201D REG-3101D REG-3201D REG-4101D REG-4201D
2 ± 0.2 REG-0102 REG-0202 REG-1102D REG-1202D REG-2102D REG-2202D REG-3102D REG-3202D REG-4102D REG-4202D
3 ± 0.4 REG-0103 REG-0203 REG-1103D REG-1203D REG-2103D REG-2203D REG-3103D REG-3203D REG-4103D REG-4203D
4 ± 0.4 REG-0104 REG-0204 REG-1104D REG-1204D REG-2104D REG-2204D REG-3104D REG-3204D REG-4104D REG-4204D
5 ± 0.5 REG-0105 REG-0205 REG-1105D REG-1205D REG-2105D REG-2205D REG-3105D REG-3205D REG-4105D REG-4205D
6 ± 0.5 REG-0106 REG-0206 REG-1106D REG-1206D REG-2106D REG-2206D REG-3106D REG-3206D REG-4106D REG-4206D
8 ± 0.5 REG-0108 REG-0208 REG-1108D REG-1208D REG-2108D REG-2208D REG-3108D REG-3208D REG-4108D REG-4208D
9 ± 0.7 REG-0109 REG-0209 REG-1109D REG-1209D REG-2109D REG-2209D REG-3109D REG-3209D REG-4109D REG-4209D
10 ± 0.7 REG-0110 REG-0210 REG-1110D REG-1210D REG-2110D REG-2210D REG-3110D REG-3210D REG-4110D REG-4210D
11 ± 0.7 REG-0111 REG-0211 REG-1111D REG-1211D REG-2111D REG-2211D REG-3111D REG-3211D REG-4111D REG-4211D
12 ± 0.7 REG-0112 REG-0212 REG-1112D REG-1212D REG-2112D REG-2212D REG-3112D REG-3212D REG-4112D REG-4212D
16 ± 1.2 REG-0116 REG-0216 REG-1116D REG-1216D REG-2116D REG-2216D REG-3116D REG-3216D REG-4116D REG-4216D
20 ± 1.2 REG-0120 REG-0220 REG-1120D REG-1220D REG-2120D REG-2220D REG-3120D REG-3220D REG-4120D REG-4220D
25 ± 1.5 REG-0125 REG-0225 REG-1125D REG-1225D REG-2125D REG-2225D REG-3125D REG-3225D REG-4125D REG-4425D
30 ± 1.5 REG-0130 REG-0230 REG-1130D REG-1230D REG-2130D REG-2230D REG-3130D REG-3230D REG-4130D REG-4230D
40 ± 2 REG-0140 REG-0240 REG-1140D REG-1240D REG-2140D REG-2240D REG-3140D REG-3240D REG-4240D REG-4240D
REG
page 8  REG K05/1115
Dimensions and Order Details NPT screw thread (example: REG-5101)
Dimensions
Female/female thread
¾ NPT
Female/male thread